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Pos No.
1 5
2 10
3 2
4 1
5 6
6 11
7 3
8 7
9 19
10 18
11 4
12 85
13 29
14 30
15 37
16 12
17 35
18 28
19 58
20 26
21 79
22 46
23 23
24 40
25 31
26 25
27 45
28 61
29 71
30 54
31 47
32 80
33 63
34 41
35 78
36 72
37 62
38 57
39 36
40 69
41 73
42 81

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Result Sheet

Rider
Dean Harrison

Peter Hickman
James Hillier
Conor Cummins
Michael Dunlop
Joshua Brookes
Lee Johnston
Gary Johnson
James Cowton
Ivan Lintin

lan Hutchinson
Davey Todd*
Sam West
Dominic Herbertson
Daniel Cooper
Martin Jessopp
Michael Evans
Michael Sweeney
Paul Jordan
Andrew Dudgeon
Philip Crowe
Barry Lee Evans
Craig Neve
Darren Cooper
Tom Weeden
Michal Dokoupil
Mark Parrett
Julian Trummer
Davy Morgan
Adrian Harrison
Brian McCormack
Jonathan Perry
Timothee Monot
Jamie Williams
Raul Torras Martinez
Mike Booth
Xavier Denis
Richard Charlton
Bjorn Gunnarsson
Richard Wilson
Mike Norbury

lan Pattinson

Wed Jun_611:28:08 2018

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering

Triumph / Trooper Triumph by Smiths Racin
Kawasaki / Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kawa
Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com
Honda / MD Racing

Yamaha / McAMS Yamaha fuelled by Mons
Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com
Triumph / RAF Regular & Reserves / GML
Kawasaki / McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
Kawasaki / Dafabet Devitt Racing

Honda / Padgetts

Honda / Burrows Engineering Racing
Kawasaki / PRL / Worthington

Triumph / WH Racing

Honda / KW Electrical / CMS

Triumph / Riders Motorcycles

Honda / Wilcock Consulting

Yamaha / MJR Racing

Yamaha / Paul Jordan Racing

Suzuki / Team Slick Performance Racing
Yamabha / Truelove Racing/Export Packing
Suzuki / PRF Racing

Honda / Jackson Academy/Tradehelp
Kawasaki / M J Davidson Groundworks
Triumph / Tom Weeden Racing

Yamabha / Das Trans Racing

Yamaha / Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen Ra
Honda / TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Kawasaki / The Welbeck Hotel

Honda / Martin Smith Ground Works
Honda / Faugheen 50 Club

Yamaha / Gordon Huxley Racing

Yamaha / TMR

Honda / Jaks bar and steak house
Yamaha / Martimotos.com Racing
Triumph / Fast Bikes Magazine

Honda / Optimark Road Racing Team
Yamaha / Michelin

Honda / BG-racing

Honda / WizNorton Racing

Kawasaki / ECTA Racing

Yamaha / AMAP University of Sunderland
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Time

01:11:28.059
01:11:46.730
01:11:58.508
01:12:08.333
01:12:14.160
01:12:51.195
01:13:05.465
01:13:25.657
01:13:28.648
01:13:39.852
01:14:01.328
01:14:04.899
01:14:15.534
01:14:21.429
01:14:30.423
01:14:34.065
01:14:37.824
01:14:45.446
01:14:55.814
01:14:58.992
01:15:17.177
01:15:29.337
01:15:43.002
01:15:45.866
01:15:52.807
01:16:12.630
01:16:16.919
01:16:31.416
01:16:33.122
01:16:42.337
01:16:53.261
01:16:55.481
01:16:56.029
01:16:57.270
01:17:04.431
01:17:18.570
01:17:18.963
01:17:37.137
01:17:44.691
01:17:52.484
01:18:02.215
01:18:05.753
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Speed

126.703
126.154
125.810
125.525
125.356
124.294
123.889
123.321
123.238
122.925
122.331
122.233
121.941
121.780
121.535
121.436
121.334
121.128
120.848
120.763
120.277
119.954
119.593
119.518
119.336
118.818
118.707
118.332
118.288
118.051
117.772
117.715
117.701
117.670
117.487
117.129
117.119
116.662
116.473
116.279
116.037
115.950
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Subclass

Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Result Sheet

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Time Speed Subclass Replica
43 33 Kamil Holan Yamabha / Dafit Motoracing 01:18:06.014 115.943 Bronze
44 59 David Hewson Kawasaki / Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi  01:18:10.335 115.837 Bronze
45 53 Charles Rhys Hardisty Yamaha / REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac Mar  01:18:12.965 115.772 Bronze
46 64 Rob Whittall Suzuki / Satori Racing / Moto-Design 01:18:18.841 115.627 Bronze
47 50 Julien Toniutti Yamaha / Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos 01:18:23.150 115.521 Bronze
48 55 Eric Wilson Honda / Obsession Engineering Ltd 01:18:44.430 115.001
49 67 Frank Gallagher Triumph / 8 Point 8 Racing 01:18:52.268 114.810
50 76 Emmett Burke Suzuki / HERTS MX.COM 01:01:23.385 110.628
51 82 Justin Collins Yamabha / Collins Racing 01:03:56.834 106.203
Best Lap - 5 Dean Harrison 17:32.124 129.099mph
Total Laps - 225
Total Mileage - 8489.25
Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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